L06000094591

(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	(Requestor's Name)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Address)
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	Certified Copies Certificates of Status
	Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



500079804235

09/25/06--01043--003 **160.00



O6 SEP 25 AM 9: 36 SECKETARY OF STALL

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Centra Palm Court LLC	_
	-
	1
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File ASS 8 SE Fictitious Name File Fictitious Name File ASS 8 SE FILE
	Trade/Service Mark 3
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File 99 82 36
`	
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
~-9 	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
WL 9/25 \$1:30	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 1! Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 25, 2006

CAPITAL CONNECTION

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: CENTRA PALM COURT LLC

Ref. Number: W06000042015

RESUBMIT PLEASE OUTAIN THE ORIGINAL FILE DATE

SUFFICIENCE TO SERVICE STATE OF SERVICE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STATE STA

We have received your document for CENTRA PALM COURT LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please give us a COMPLETE MAILING ADDRESS in Article II, and please give us a title -- either MGRM or MGR -- and an ADDRESS for the individual listed in Article IV.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6914.

Buck Kohr Document Specialist

Letter Number: 306A00057115

RESUDIMILE
PLEASE OBTAIN THE ORIGINAL
FILE DATE

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	A Company" or their abbreviation "II C" or "I C"
	THE STATE OF THE
CENTRA PALM CO.	LT LLC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited	d Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,"
ARTICLE II - Address:	(0,4), o
	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
Timespar Office / Radiessi	
1438 BLOOMINGDALE AVE VALPICO, CL 33594	5,26 Stevens Creek Blvd. Svite 50 San Jose, CA 95129
	San Jose CA 95129
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
Name	Jan J. Jan J.
1428 8100	MINGDALE AVE
Florida street add	iress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
VACRICO	FL 33594 und Zip
City, State, a	and Zip
liability company at the place designated in t registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete pe	accept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all reformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
<u>Sis</u>	Spotts
Registered Agent's Signat	ure (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

MGRM" = Managing Member SAM STAFFORD \$126 Stown's Creek Blod., San Jose, CA 95/29	reek Blod., Svi
SAM STAFFORD SIZE Stevens Creek Blod., San Jose, CA 95/29	AD Creek Blod., Svi 95129
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Jse attachment if necessary)	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (OF	(OPTIO
ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five busing	ore than five business
ays after the date of filing.)	
., · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
)
	tive of a member.
EQUIRED SIGNATURE:	es, the execution

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)